Position

Mgr Of Food Svcs Operations-
12

Food Svc Field Supvr-12
Dept Spec-12

Food Svc Production Supvr-12
Cook-11/5

Cook-11/5

Cook-11/5

Nutrition Services Asst-11/5
Nutrition Services Asst-11/5
Nutrition Services Asst-11/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Svcs Lead-Satellite-
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Certified Chef-12

Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Site Clerk-10/5

Nutrition Svcs Lead-Prod Kit-9
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Site Clerk-10/5

Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Activity Supvr

Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service

Sub_Class Food Service

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Central Kitchen 1

Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1

Total Wages

$99,312

$67,686
$63,779
$61,767
$61,011
$56,772
$54,290
$50,790
$50,640
$49,708
$45,707
$45,534
$45,336
$44,643
$43,510
$40,967
$34,561
$34,430
$33,592
$30,773
$26,701
$13,026
$12,739
$12,140
$11,990
$10,423
$10,377
$10,124
$10,046

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,350

$19,298
$26,025
$28,378
$23,761
$29,149
$24,041
$32,410
$16,935
$21,487
$26,058
$24,442
$26,667
$21,000
$14,967
$13,532
$12,515
$6,819
$11,713
$23,545
$5,374
$0
$2,527
$0

$186
$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service
Sub_Class Food Service

Inst Asst Providers

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1
Central Kitchen 1

$9,137
$8,659
$8,605
$8,484
$8,459
$7,969
$6,775
$6,363
$5,321
$3,620
$3,117
$2,974
$2,422
$2,339
$2,166
$2,102
$1,941
$1,784
$1,358
$1,296
$933
$656
$539
$511
$378
$189
$97
$55
$16

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$19
$0
$0



