Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr Of Food Svcs Operations- 12		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$99,312	\$44,350
Food Svc Field Supvr-12		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$67,686	\$19,298
Dept Spec-12		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$63,779	\$26,025
Food Svc Production Supvr-12		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$61,767	\$28,378
Cook-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$61,011	\$23,761
Cook-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$56,772	\$29,149
Cook-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$54,290	\$24,041
Nutrition Services Asst-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$50,790	\$32,410
Nutrition Services Asst-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$50,640	\$16,935
Nutrition Services Asst-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$49,708	\$21,487
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$45,707	\$26,058
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$45,534	\$24,442
Nutrition Svcs Lead-Satellite-		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$45,336	\$26,667
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$44,643	\$21,000
Certified Chef-12		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$43,510	\$14,967
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$40,967	\$13,532
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$34,561	\$12,515
Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$34,430	\$6,819
Nutrition Svcs Lead-Prod Kit-9		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$33,592	\$11,713
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$30,773	\$23,545
Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$26,701	\$5,374
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$13,026	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$12,739	\$2,527
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$12,140	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$11,990	\$186
Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$10,423	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$10,377	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$10,124	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service		Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$10,046	\$0

Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$9,137	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$8,659	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$8,605	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$8,484	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$8,459	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$7,969	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$6,775	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$6,363	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$5,321	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$3,620	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$3,117	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$2,974	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$2,422	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$2,339	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$2,166	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$2,102	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$1,941	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$1,784	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$1,358	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$1,296	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$933	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$656	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$539	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$511	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$378	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$189	\$0
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$97	\$19
Sub_Class Food Service	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$55	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Central Kitchen 1	\$16	\$0